© 2026 Enginuity Communications.  All Rights Reserved. Fiber Drop Cables v002 - Page 1
CABLES
Fiber Sock / Pull-eye
Packaged€
€SC/APC Hardened Connector to€
SC/APC Connector (shown)€
Enginuity Fiber Drop Cable assembly features an OptiTap® compatible hardened connector or a standard SC/APC connector on either end to provide a turn-key solution for terminated drops in FTTx applications. Drop cable available in standard oval flat drop or compact Micro-Flat Drop cable. With or without tone wire.€
FEATURES

© 2026 Enginuity Communications.  All Rights Reserved. Fiber Drop Cables v002 - Page 2
enginuitycom.com support@enginuitycom.com (800) 980 - 3266
ORDERING INFORMATION
FD-
Fiber Drop Cable€
Fiber
Count
1 = 1 Fiber€
Cable Type
F = Std Flat Drop, Dry
T = Std Flat Drop, Dry, Toneable
G = Std Flat Drop, Gel-Filled
H = Std Flat Drop, Gel-Filled, Toneable
R = Micro-Flat Drop€
S = Micro-Flat Drop, Toneable
Connector,
End 1
1 = SC/APC
2 = SC/UPC
5 = OptiTap Compatible€
Connector,
End 2
1 = SC/APC
1P = SC/APC with Pull Eye
2 = SC/UPC
2P = SC/UPC with Pull Eye€
5 = OptiTap Compatible€
X = Raw/Blunt€
Length
025 = 25 FT
050 = 50 FT
100 = 100 FT€
500 = 500 FT
1000 = 1000 FT
Example:  FD1T51P-050 is a Fiber Drop Cable with OptiTap on one end, SC/APC with pull eye on the other end, 50ˇ standard flat drop cable, toneable.€
Fiber Drop Cables